



# Sourdough Bread (700g) Case Product Spec



**PRODUCT CODE:**  
OK997

**UPC CODE:**  
(01)10849700009978(10)DD-MMM-YY

**UNIT COUNT/SIZE:**  
24/700gr

**GROSS CASE WEIGHT:**  
17.5kg

**NET CASE WEIGHT:**  
16.8kg

**PRODUCT CLAIMS:**  
No Trans Fat

**PALLET COUNT:**  
8/layer x 6 tier = 48/pallet

**CASE DIMENSIONS:**  
17.5" x 13" x 9" / 44.5cm x 33cm x 22.8cm

**LOT CODE DESCRIPTION:**  
Best Before: DDMMYY      Case #:

**STORAGE:**  
Frozen -18°C/0°F

**SHELF LIFE FROZEN:**  
90 days from production date  
(Okanagan Frozen Dough does not ship any product with a best before date less than 60 days)

**SUGGESTED BAKED & PACKAGED SHELF LIFE:**  
5 days

**INTENDED USE:**  
To be consumed only after complete bake cycle

**INGREDIENT LIST:**  
Wheat Flour, Water, Dried Sourdough (Wheat Flour, Salt, Fumaric Acid, Sunflower Oil, Sodium Diacetate, Lactic Acid, Modified Palm Oil, Silicon Dioxide, Ascorbic Acid, L-cysteine Hydrochloride, Amylase), Yeast, Light Rye Flour, Wheat Gluten, Soy Lecithin, Improver (Wheat Flour, Ascorbic Acid, Xylanase, Lipase, Soya Oil, Amylase)

## Allergen Check List

Component	Present in Product	Present in other products manufactured on the same line	Present in the same manufacturing plant
Peanuts (Groundnuts) including peanut oil	NO	NO	YES
Tree Nuts	NO	NO	YES
Sesame Seeds	NO	YES	YES
Milk and derivatives, specify e.g. milk, caseinate, whey, etc.	NO	YES	YES
Eggs	NO	YES	YES
Fish	NO	NO	YES
Shellfish	NO	NO	YES
Soy (excluding soy oil)	YES	YES	YES
Wheat	YES	YES	YES
Sulphites	NO	NO	YES
Mustard Seed	NO	YES	YES
Are latex gloves used anywhere in the manufacturing plant?			NO

*Proper cleaning procedures are followed between product runs containing allergens*

## Allergen Alert

**Contains:** Wheat, Soya  
**May Contain:** Milk, Eggs, Sulphites, Mustard Seed, Sesame Seed

## Nutritional Information (Unbaked)

Nutritional Facts	Amounts Per 100g	% Daily Value
Calories	220	
Fat	1.5g	2%
Saturated	0g	0%
+ Trans	0g	
Carbohydrate	42g	
Fibre	2g	8%
Sugars	2g	2%
Protein	9g	
Cholesterol	0mg	
Sodium	420mg	18%
Potassium	75mg	2%
Calcium	10mg	1%
Iron	2.5mg	15%



# Sourdough Bread (700g)

## Baked Product Spec



**PRODUCT CODE:**  
OK997

**UPC CODE:**  
(01)10849700009978(10)DD-MMM-YY

**UNIT COUNT/SIZE:**  
24/700gr

**INGREDIENT LIST:**  
Wheat Flour, Water, Dried Sourdough (Wheat Flour, Salt, Fumaric Acid, Sunflower Oil, Sodium Diacetate, Lactic Acid, Modified Palm Oil, Silicon Dioxide, Ascorbic Acid, L-cysteine Hydrochloride, Amylase), Yeast, Light Rye Flour, Wheat Gluten, Soy Lecithin, Improver (Wheat Flour, Ascorbic Acid, Xylanase, Lipase, Soya Oil, Amylase)

## Nutritional Information (Baked)

Nutritional Facts	Amounts Per 2 Slices (56g)	% Daily Value
Calories	170	
Fat	1g	1%
Saturated	0g	
+ Trans	0g	0%
Carbohydrate	32g	11%
Fibre	2g	6%
Sugars	1g	1%
Protein	7g	
Cholesterol	0mg	
Sodium	320mg	14%
Potassium	50mg	1%
Calcium	10mg	1%
Iron	2mg	11%

## Allergen Alert

**Contains:** Wheat, Soya  
**May Contain:** Milk, Eggs, Sulphites, Mustard Seed, Sesame Seed